LED Hood 1W

LED Hood Spike White 12V

1W 3000K Warm White

LEDHOOD WHT WARM
1W 3000K Warm White

Quicklink: Q3BA8

General
Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimmable

Dimensions
Base Diameter
Cable Length
Head Diameter
Height

Spike Length

Electrical

Maximum Wattage

Voltage

Light Characteristics

Beam Angle

Colour Temperature 3000K Warm White

Lumens

Lumens Per Watt
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White
Aluminium
No

P65

No

30mm
35mm

450mm
175mm

12V

30°

701m
70 Im/W

The LED Hood range of fittings are a stylish way to accentuate areas of your garden. The
head of the spike light can be angled to suit your requirements. The plug and play nature of
this fitting makes this product easy to install.

The LED Hood range of spike lights give a natural light ideal for highlighting areas of your
garden to display true colour.

The only drivers compatible with these products are the LEDHOOD TF12/20, and the
LEDHOOD TF12/60, and the LEDHOOD TF12/80

this product is AC

1w 3W 5W 8W
20W 6 2 2 1
60W 6 6 6 3
80W 6 6 6 4
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